
Claim in CIRP of Bhanu Cosmetics Packaging Pvt. Ltd.

Operational Creditors - Government dues

Sr. No.
Name of the 

Claimant
Date of Receipt 

of Claims
Mode of Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Name of the 
Concerned 

person / 
Authorised 

Person

Emp Id (Classify: 
Worker or 
Employee)

Address Email Id Contact No.
Type of 
Form

Principal Interest
Damages/Pe

nalty
Others Total Claim

Claim amount 
admitted in CIRP

Claim not 
admitted

Claim amount 
under verification

1

Asst. 
Commissioner of 

State Tax (D-
0803), Mumbai

23-06-2025 Email / Hard copy             43,80,862 NA NA

Asst Comm of 
State Tax 

(Goregaon-East 
602), Nodal Div - 

08, C-12, 1st 
Floor, Old Bldg, 

GST Bhavan, 
Mazgaon, 

Mumbai-400010

mumvatd712@
gmail.com; 

kazi.ma@maha
gst.gov.in

(022) 23760117
9029029788

Form B         22,90,502    18,61,351       2,29,009          43,80,862                  22,90,502                       -                 20,90,360 

2

Asst. 
Commissioner of 
Customs (NCLT), 

Export

26-06-2025 Email        16,69,719.00 NA NA

Asst Comm of 
State Tax 

(Goregaon-East 
602), Nodal Div - 

08, C-12, 1st 
Floor, Old Bldg, 

GST Bhavan, 
Mazgaon, 

Mumbai-400010

ncltmumbai201
7@gmail.com 

(022) 22757887
Form B           4,00,060    12,69,659          16,69,719                    4,00,060                       -                   8,69,599 

3
Income tax 

Officer, Ward 
12(1)(1)

03-07-2025 Email   11,34,07,926.00 NA NA

Income tax 
Officer, Ward 

12(1)(1), Room 
No. 129, 1st 

floor, Aayakar 
Bhavan, M K 
Karve Road, 

Mumbai 400020

mumbai.ito12.1
.1@incometax.g

ov.in
NA Form B    11,34,07,926                 -                    -       11,34,07,926               2,37,05,118            8,97,02,808 

11,94,58,507    11,94,58,507  2,63,95,680            9,26,62,767         


